Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 1
9 in. Frameless Box Fan
BFB09W
• Perfect for anywhere in the home, garage or office
• 3 speed settings to get the right amount of air circulation
• Easy-to-use, easy-to-access front panel control
• Durable, 9 in. blade
• Unique, self-standing frameless design
• ETL safety certified
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH):
10.9” x 4.3” x 10.9”
ISTA-1A Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
11.3” x 4.5” x 11.5”
M/C Quantity: 4
M/C Dimensions (WxDxH):
23.58” x 9.57” x 12.05”
Unit Weight: 2.73 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 3.17 lbs.
M/C Weight: 13.6
Container Qty.: 40’HQ: 6,000
GB UPC: 819813014117
M/C UPC: 10819813014114
Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 2
7 in. Turbo Fan
BFTU107
• Perfect for anywhere in the home, garage or office
• OFF, LOW, MEDIUM, HIGH settings to get the right amount of air
circulation
• Adjustable 90° tilt angle
• Power cord length: 5 feet
• ETL safety certified
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH):
10.7” x 6.1.” x 10.9”
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
11.2” x 6.5” x 11.1”
Unit Weight: 3 lbs.
Carton Weight: 3.5 lbs
Master Carton Quantity: None
Container Qty.: 40’ HQ: 5127
UPC: 819813016715
Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 3
16 in. Dual Blade Stand Fan – Remote, Round Base
BFSD116B
• Perfect for anywhere in the home, garage or office
• 90°Oscillation function to cover a larger area
• 3 speed setting to get the right amount of air circulation
• Easy-to-use remote control with on-board storage (batteries not  included)
• 3 fan models: Normal, Natural, Sleep
• 3 large 16 inch dia. blades and 3 small 7.5 inch dia. blades
• Adjustable height to 53.5 in and 30 degree tilt angle
• Convenient 7.5 hour shut-off timer.
• Power cord length: 6 feet
• ETL safety certified
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH):
17.5” x 16” x 53.5
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
21.5” x 7.7” x 18.5”
Unit Weight:  12.8 lbs.
Carton Weight: 15.2 lbs.
Master Carton Quantity: None
Container Qty.: 40’ HQ: 1584
UPC:819813017279
Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 4
46 in. Tower Fan - Remote
BFTR146
• Perfect for anywhere in the home, garage or office
• Oscillation function to cover a larger area
• LED Display
• Easy-to-use remote control with lithium battery (included)
• 3 speed settings to get the right amount of air circulation
• 3 fan modes: Normal, natural, sleep
• Convenient 12 hour shut-off timer.
• ETL safety certified
• Charcoal Grey
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH):
12.4 x 12.4 x 46.2
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
Inches: 7.32 x 6.65 x 46.8
Unit Weight: 7.9 lbs.
Carton Weight: 9.3 lbs.
Master Carton Quantity: None
Container Qty.: 40’ HC 1900
UPC: 819813016807
Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 5
BFT114
• Perfect for anywhere in the home, garage or office
• 90°Oscillation function to cover a larger area
• 3 speed settings to get the right amount of air circulation
• Power cord length: 5 feet
• ETL safety certified
Unit Dimensions:
4.2” x 4.3” x 13.5”
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH)
5.3” x 5.7” x 14.8”
Unit Weight:  2.3 lbs.
Carton Weight:3.2 lbs.
Master Carton Quantity:6
Master Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
16.7” x 12” x 15.5”
Master Carton Weight: 19.6 lbs.
Container Qty.: 40’ HQ: 8112
UPC: 819813017286
Master Carton GTIN: 10819813017283
14” Mini Tower Fan
Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 6
Personal Ceramic Heater
BHDC201
• Ceramic heater with manual adjustable thermostat control
• 1500 Watts with 4 settings:
Off, Fan, Low Heat (750 Watts), High Heat (1500 Watts)
• Power on Indicator Light
• Safety overheat protection
• Safety tip over auto shutoff function
• Carrying handle for easy portability
• Power cord length:6 feet
• 120 Volt ~ 60 Hz
• ISTA-1A color box
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH):
7.3" x 6.3" x 9.2“
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
7.7” x 6.9” x 10.03”
Unit Weight: 2.8 lbs.
Carton Weight: 3.2 lbs.
M/C Quantity: 6
M/C Dimensions (WxDxH):
21.3” x 8.1” x 21.5”
M/C Weight: 21 lbs.
Container Qty: 40’HQ: 5808
UPC: 819813016197
Master Pack GTIN: 1081981301619
Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 7
Ceramic Heater
BHDC500B46
• Ceramic heater with manual adjustable thermostat controls
• 1500 Watts with 4 settings:
Off, Fan, Low Heat (900 Watts), High Heat (1500 Watts)
• Power on Indicator Light
• Safety overheat protection
• Safety tip over auto shutoff function
• Power cord length:6 feet
• 120 Volt ~ 60 Hz
• ISTA-6A color box
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH):
7.5" x 6.3" x 9.5“
ISTA-6A  4C Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
8.1” x 6.9” x 10.6”
Unit Weight: 3.0 lbs.
Carton Weight: 3.5 lbs.
M/C Quantity: 8
M/C Dimensions (WxDxH):
16.7” x 14.4” x 22”
M/C Weight: 33 lbs.
Container Qty: 40’HQ: 5960
UPC: 819813016449
Master Pack GTIN: 10819813016446
Also Available in white:
BHDC500W46
UPC: 819813016456
Master Pack GTIN: 10819813016453
Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 8
Ceramic Tower Heater
BHTC571
• Ceramic heater with manual adjustable thermostat controls
• 1500 Watts with 4 settings:
Off, Fan, Low Heat (1000 Watts), High Heat (1500 Watts)
• 75°Oscillating function allows maximum air circulation throughout the room
to cover a larger area
• Power on Indicator Light
• Safety overheat protection
• Safety tip over auto shutoff function
• Carrying handle for easy portability
• Power cord length:5.9 feet
• 120 Volt ~ 60 Hz
• ISTA-1A color box
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH):
6.85" x 6.2" x 18.7”
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
8.8” x 8.1” x 20.7”
Unit Weight: 3.7 lbs.
Carton Weight: 5.1 lbs.
Container Qty.: 40’HQ: 2780
UPC: 819813016203
Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 9
BHVHC15
• Ceramic tower heater with electronic digital LED display controls
• Full function remote control
• Adjustable thermostat control. Temperature can be set from 40°F - 95°F
• 24 hour delay start or shut-off timer
• 1500 Watts with 4 settings:
Off, Fan, Low Heat (900 Watts), High Heat (1500 Watts)
• Oscillating air function to cover a larger area
• Energy saving function
• 120 Volt ~ 60 Hz
• ISTA-1A color box
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH):
6.3” x 6.8” x 21.7”
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
7.2” x 7.2” x 22.3”
Master Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
15.5” x 8.1” x 23.3
Master Carton Quantity: 2
Unit Weight: 6.1 lbs
Carton Weight: 7.2 lbs
Master Carton Weight: 16.1
Container Qty.: 40’HQ: 2750
UPC: 819813016296
Master Pack GTIN: 10819813016293
22 in. Ceramic Heater – Horizontal or Vertical Use
Specification and pricing are subject to change without notification 10
.75 Gallon Ultrasonic Humidifier
BUH028
• .75 Gallon/2.8L Water Tank Capacity
• Manual Humidity Control
• Cool Mist
• Up to 20 hours of run time per filling on minimum speed.
• No filter required
• Water Tank with Wide Opening for Easy Filling
• 360° Mist Outlet
• Auto shut off when tank is empty or removed
• Water Level Indicator
• Power on and Refill Indicator Lights
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH):
9.33” x 5.55” x 10.87”
ISTA-6A (4C) Carton Dimensions (WxDxH):
10.75” x 7” x 12.32”
Carton Weight: 3.1 lbs.
Unit Weight:  1.98 lbs. .
Master Carton: None
Container Qty.: 40’ HQ TBD
UPC: 819813017392